

Conditorei Coppenrath & Wiese Chocolate Fudge Cake 450g

Ingredients

WHOLE EGG, WHEAT FLOUR, Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, SOUR CREAM (MILK), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Fat (Palm), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Brown Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa (6%), Milk Chocolate (3%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier SOYA LECITHINS), WHEAT STARCH, Fructose, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonates, Sodium Citrates), Invert Sugar Syrup

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	1 piece (1/6=75 g) = contains
Energy Values	1489 (KJ) / 356 (Kcal)	1117 (KJ) / 267 (Kcal)
Fat	17g	12g
(of which Saturates)	8.1g	6.1g
Carbohydrate	45g	34g
(of which Sugars)	27g	20g
Fibre		
Protein	5.2g	3.9g
Sodium		
Salt	0.48g	0.36g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Conditorei Coppenrath & Wiese
EAN: 4008577061796
Chocolate Fudge Cake, deep frozen

Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: -18 °C best before end: see front of pack

-12 °C 4 weeks

-6 °C 1 week

5 °C 1 day in refrigerator

Do not re-freeze once thawed. Freshly frozen at the bakery.

Keep frozen: -18 °C.

Manufacturer Address

Coppenrath & Wiese KG,
Abercorn House,
79 Renfrew Road,
Paisley,
PA3 4DA.
www.coppenrath-wiese.com